
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= U S
BANK; Date Recorded= 2010/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201003050000
65180

03/05/2010
02:08:14

U S BANK Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 94 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:94
Sub:SHANNON
GLEN

201003160000
76600

03/16/2010
11:29:55

U S BANK Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

18 80 Lot#:28
Book:18 Pg:80
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR II

201003290000
92000

03/29/2010
10:15:59

U S BANK Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


