Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= U S BANK; Date Recorded= 2010/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201003050000 65180	03/05/2010 02:08:14	U S BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			7	94		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:94 Sub:SHANNON GLEN
201003160000 76600	03/16/2010 11:29:55	U S BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			18	80		Lot#:28 Book:18 Pg:80 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR II
201003290000 92000	03/29/2010 10:15:59	U S BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST